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United around food data

88833 Crystal Sourdough Burger

Sourdough Burger 60x

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

A delicate, sophisticated bun with honeycombed crumb and a soft texture. The �ne, golden crystalline
crusts feel amazing in the mouth. They are made with sourdough, and have a light, high quality
appearance. Available in two sizes for satisfy all your customers’ needs.

Brand Freeworld Foods Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code 88833

Product Type Food

Product Category Bakery - General

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 46cd4c1ced764514b3e807bb23a0b1eb

Speci�cation Type Legacy

Inner Component GTIN 8424465960426

Outer Case GTIN 8424465888331

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
WHEAT �our, water, WHEAT sourdough 4% (fermented WHEAT �our, water), yeast, olive oil, salt, WHEAT malt �our.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk May Contain

Molluscs No

Mustard May Contain

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds May Contain

Soybeans May Contain

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

The product does not contain the following however there is a possible cross contamination risk: - Eggs and products thereof. -

Soya and products thereof. - Milk and products thereof (including lactose). - Mustard and products thereof. - Sesame seeds and

products thereof. This is due to product being produce in the same factory as products where these allergens are present.

Europastry have su�cient procedures in place to control the risk of cross contamination.

Suitable for Suitable for
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D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Vegan Diet Suitable for

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1073 kJ
257 kcal

13%

Fat

2.6 g
LOW
4%

Saturates

0.4 g
LOW
2%

Sugars

1.5 g
LOW
2%

Salt

1.4 g
MED
23%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 257kcal / 1073kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml

Energy (kJ) 1073 kJ 13%

Energy (kcal) 257 kcal 13%

Fat 2.6 g 4%

  of which Saturates 0.4 g 2%

  of which Mono-unsaturates 1.4 g

  of which Polyunsaturates 0.7 g

Carbohydrate 49 g 19%

  of which Sugars 1.5 g 2%

Fibre 2.6 g

Protein 8 g 16%

Salt 1.4 g 23%

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Defrost for 20-40 mins at room temperature.

Storage Instructions

Keep frozen at -18°c Do not refreeze after thawing.

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

Spain

C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Freeworld Foods Ltd
Unit 13, Broadgate House
Westlode street
Spalding
Lincs
PE11 2AF
United Kingdom

P: (Phone) 01775 711211

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

http://erudus.com/
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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.


